PORTLAND PARKS & RECREATION

Healthy Parks, Healthy Portland

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:20

8:25

8:40

8:55

9:20

9:30

Upcoming

PORTLAND PARKS BOARD
Wednesday, November 4, 2015
8:00 — 9:30 a.m.
Lovejoy Room, City Hall

AGENDA

Call to Order/Welcome/Introductions (Judy BlueHorse Skelton)
- Park of the Month
=  October: Kenilworth Park
=  November: Kelly Point Park

Commissioner Amanda Fritz Communication

Public Testimony Invited (2 minutes each)

Approval of the minutes of the meeting

Chair/Board Business
- Parks Foundation update (Jeff Anderson)
- Chair updates (Judy BlueHorse Skelton)
- Reports from committees
- Ex-Officio Members (Andy Nelson)
- Employment Zoning Project subcommittee (Jim Owens)

Native American Community Advisory Council Update
(Judy BlueHorse Skelton)

School District Collaboration Update (PPS, DDSD, Cent., Parkrose)
(Trang Lam)

Director’s update
- Budget Process and Calendar
- Equity Roadmap/Equity Dialogues
- Upcoming Off-site Meetings

Adjourn

December 2, 2015
Level of Service Study Update (Roth/Huggins)
Riverview Natural Area Management Plan (Roth)

Information

Information

Vote

Information
Information
Information
Information

Discussion

Information

Information

Information



