

PORTLAND PARKS BOARD Wednesday, November 4, 2015 8:00 – 9:30 a.m. Lovejoy Room, City Hall

AGENDA

8:00	Call to Order/Welcome/Introductions (Judy BlueHorse Skelton) - Park of the Month - October: Kenilworth Park - November: Kelly Point Park	
8:05	Commissioner Amanda Fritz Communication	Information
8:10	Public Testimony Invited (2 minutes each)	Information
8:20	Approval of the minutes of the meeting	Vote
8:25	Chair/Board Business - Parks Foundation update (Jeff Anderson) - Chair updates (Judy BlueHorse Skelton) - Reports from committees - Ex-Officio Members (Andy Nelson) - Employment Zoning Project subcommittee (Jim Owens)	Information Information Information Information Discussion
8:40	Native American Community Advisory Council Update (Judy BlueHorse Skelton)	Information
8:55	School District Collaboration Update (PPS, DDSD, Cent., Parkrose) (Trang Lam)	Information
9:20	Director's update - Budget Process and Calendar - Equity Roadmap/Equity Dialogues - Upcoming Off-site Meetings	Information
9:30	Adjourn	

Upcoming

December 2, 2015

Level of Service Study Update (Roth/Huggins) Riverview Natural Area Management Plan (Roth)